

(thousand PLN)	2020		2019		2018
	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	Ropczyce Group
Selected financial data					
Net Sales (Products, Goods, Materials)	297 673	293 070	329 192	324 433	363 588
Operating Profit and Loss	33 063	33 495	34 587	35 316	50 535
Gross Profit (Loss)	35 578	36 010	34 435	35 172	43 824
Net Profit (Loss)	27 559	27 781	27 367	28 055	26 765
Total Assets	430 695	431 802	441 149	442 990	460 877
Liabilities and Provisions for Liabilities	123 588	122 485	160 144	159 995	203 387
Long-Term Liabilities	58 062	58 455	65 794	65 835	85 462
Current Liabilities	65 526	64 030	94 350	94 160	117 925
Shareholders' Equity	307 107	309 317	281 005	282 995	257 490
Share Capital	15 649	15 649	15 649	15 649	15 649
Number of Shares	4 506 303	4 506 303	4 352 627	4 352 627	4 352 627
Declared or paid dividend per share (PLN/sh)	1	1	1,30	1,30	1,1

ZMR	2017		2016		2015		2014		ZMR
	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	Ropczyce Group	ZMR	
	362 622	277 044	275 023	244 106	243 038	234 299	231 292	217 684	212 751
	51 765	22 278	21 657	18 834	18 305	17 301	15 548	17 659	19 223
	45 053	14 842	14 394	18 177	17 900	16 306	14 792	13 602	15 474
	27 873	11 397	11 172	13 498	13 451	13 151	11 745	10 097	11 994
	462 367	469 610	474 799	443 870	448 905	397 852	401 651	395 172	402 310
	203 579	175 999	173 301	154 173	151 270	170 627	163 260	177 807	172 367
	85 706	86 053	88 711	95 067	93 674	89 251	84 337	93 530	88 467
	117 873	89 946	84 590	59 106	57 596	81 376	78 923	84 277	83 90
	258 788	293 611	301 498	289 697	297 635	227 225	238 391	217 365	229 943
	15 649	17 532	17 532	17 532	17 532	11 515	11 515	11 515	11 515
	4 352 627	6 987 488	6 987 488	6 987 488	6 987 488	4 580 834	4 580 834	4 580 834	4 580 834
	1,1	1	1	0,9	0,9	0,9	0,9	0,65	0,65